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                        225,690 SQ FT 

                          DISTRIBUTION 

                          WAREHOUSE 

                          FACILITY TO LET.
                      


                        BREEAM Very Good and EPC ‘A’ rated building at successful

                          East Midlands location, in the heart of the Golden Triangle.
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                  225,690 SQ FT 

                    DISTRIBUTION
                    FACILITY TO LET.
                

                  BREEAM excellent and EPC ‘A’ rated building at successful
                    East Midlands location, in the heart of the Golden Triangle.
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            Interested?

            Don’t hesitate to get in touch for further information:

          

          
            
              [image: CBRE]
              
                Peter Monks
peter.monks@cbre.com

                Melissa Wase-Rogers
melissa.wase-rogers@cbre.com
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                Richard James-Moore 
richard.james-moore@eu.jll.com

                James Keeton
james.keeton@eu.jll.com

                Carl Durrant
carl.durrant@eu.jll.com
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                Tom Kimbell
tom.kimbell@burbagerealty.com

                Cameron Mitchell
cameron.mitchell@burbagerealty.com
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                Logicor UK
ukenquiries@logicor.eu

                 
 


              

            


          

        

      


    

  
  
  
  
  
  
